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000047259 Remodel 10,000 05/17/2023

HX Base Yr

382 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8800 04 16,315 110.4888 49.72 811,182 1976 1980 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 14640

BAS 14,640 100 14,640 436,741

CAN 1,029 30 309 9,218

CLP 416 40 2026 166 4,952

UST 3,000 40 1,200 35,798

19,085 16,315 486,709

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W120 S122 E120 N122 $
UST=[ORIG=0,0] N25 W120 S25 E120 $
CAN=[ORIG=-120,-25] W7 S147 E7 N147 $
CLP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-127,-21] S16 W26 N16 E26 $
.
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120
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25

120
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2026

16

26

16

26

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 24 30 730.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,460

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,400.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,600

11,360

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 160.00 187.00 29,920.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 134,640


